

Certificate of Registration

Perry Johnson Registrars, Inc., has audited the Quality Management System of:

Olympus Scientific Solutions Americas Corporation

48 Woerd Avenue, Waltham, MA 02453 United States

(This is a multisite scheme. See Appendix for site specific details.)

(Hereinafter called the Organization) and hereby declares that Organization is in conformance with:

ISO 9001:2015

This Registration is in respect to the following scope:

Design, Manufacturing, Distribution, Service and Repair of Non-Destructive Testing Systems

This Registration is granted subject to the system rules governing the Registration referred to above, and the Organization hereby covenants with the Assessment body duty to observe and comply with the said rules.







Terry Boboige, President

Perry Johnson Registrars, Inc. (PJR) 755 West Big Beaver Road, Suite 1340 Troy, Michigan 48084 (248) 358-3388

The use of the UKAS accreditation symbol is in respect to the activities covered by the Accreditation Certificate Number 0105.

The validity of this certificate is dependent upon ongoing surveillance and fulfillment of required sampling of sites.

Effective Date: March 9, 2017 Expiration Date: March 8, 2020

Revision Date: December 18, 2017

Certificate No.: C2017-00845-R1 Page 1 of 3



Appendix

Olympus Scientific Solutions Technologies Incorporated 48 Woerd Avenue,

Waltham, MA 02453 United States

Design, Manufacturing, Distribution, Service and Repair of Non-Destructive Testing Systems

Olympus America Incorporated 110 Magellan Circle, Webster, TX 77598 United States Distribution, Storage, Repair, and Service

Olympus NDT Canada Incorporated 3415 rue Pierre-Ardouin, Quebec City, Quebec G1P 0B3 Canada Design, Manufacturing, Distribution, Service and Repair

Olympus Scientific Solutions Technologies Incorporated 241 Riverview Avenue, Newton, MA 02466 United States

Service of Non-Destructive Testing Systems

Olympus Scientific Solutions Technologies Incorporated Design, Manufacturing, Distribution Service and Repair of 60 Decibel Road, Suite 102,

State College, PA 16801 United States

Non-Destructive Testing Systems

Design, Manufacturing, Distribution, Service and Repair of Non-Destructive Testing Systems

Certificate No.: C2017-00845-R1 Page 2 of 3

Perry Johnson Registrars, Inc. (PJR) 755 West Big Beaver Road, Suite 1340 Troy, Michigan 48084 (248) 358-3388

The validity of this certificate is dependent upon ongoing surveillance and fulfillment of required sampling of sites.



Appendix

Olympus Scientific Solutions Technologies Incorporated 421 North Quay Street, Kennewick, WA 99336 United States Manufacturing, Distribution and Service of Non-Destructive Testing Systems

Olympus Corporation of the Americas 3500 Corporate Parkway, Building D1, Center Valley, PA 18034 United States Service and Repair of Microscope Product Line

Design, Manufacturing, Distribution, Service and Repair of Non-Destructive Testing Systems

Terry Boboige President

Perry Johnson Registrars, Inc. (PJR) 755 West Big Beaver Road, Suite 1340 Troy, Michigan 48084

(248) 358-3388

The validity of this certificate is dependent upon ongoing surveillance and fulfillment of required sampling of sites.

Certificate No.: C2017-00845-R1 Page 3 of 3